CORRESPONDENCE 6/3/2025 DOCUMENT NO. 04196-2025

Antonia Hover

From:

John Plescow

Sent:

Tuesday, June 3, 2025 4:18 PM

To:

Consumer Correspondence; Consina Griffin-Greaux

Subject:

FW: PSC Contact Form

Please, add to docket 20250011.

From: Consina Griffin-Greaux < CGriffin@psc.state.fl.us > On Behalf Of Consumer Contact

Sent: Tuesday, June 03, 2025 3:56 PM

To: John Plescow < JPlescow@PSC.STATE.FL.US>

Subject: RE: PSC Contact Form

John,

Please forward to clerk's office.

C'Griffin-Greaux

From: Webmaster < webmaster@PSC.STATE.FL.US>

Sent: Wednesday, May 28, 2025 11:54 AM

To: Consumer Contact < Contact@PSC.STATE.FL.US>

Subject: FW: PSC Contact Form

FYI.

From: Consumer Contact < Contact@PSC.STATE.FL.US>

Sent: Wednesday, May 28, 2025 1:03 AM

To: Webmaster < webmaster @PSC.STATE.FL.US>; radiantexteriorpw@gmail.com

Subject: PSC Contact Form

Contact from a Web user regarding - General Comment/Question

Contact Information:

Category: General Comment/Question

Name: Andrew Peterson

Company: Radiant Exterior Pressure Washing, LLC

Primary Phone: 8509742703

Secondary Phone:

Email Address: radiantexteriorpw@gmail.com

Response requested? no

Comments:

I would like to formally state that I am against any rate hikes for FPL. Folks are struggling and because FPL is a monopoly, we have no choice but to pay whatever they charge. You are here to serve the people, not corporations.